




















































No Na me 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

1 

12 

1 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Ashish K Bhise 

32 

Nisar Salhm Shaikh 

Rucha Abhishek Agrawal 

33 

|Yogesh KIsan Mali 
Chanchal Yogesh Vakte 

|Ajinkay Rajendra Bagade 
Madan Prabhakar Pawar 
Sauray Shekhar Kar 

34 

Atul Prakashchandra Khatri 

Manisha Devidas Bhrse 

Prajkta Dhananjav Shinde 

Leena Abhijt Deshmukh 

23 Kiran Nagargoje 

36 

24 Mangesh D. Salunke 

Punam Bhimrao Kokate 

37 

Rajendra Madhav Raut 
Reshma Shantaram Fegade 

Vaibhay Dinkar Sswant 

38 

Manisha Sunil Bhende 

Tushar Satish Wavkoke 

Chaitanya Sitaram Bhosale 
Devyani Jitendra Bonde 
|Dinesh Baburao Satre 
Ganesh Shankar Ubale 

Mrunal Sanjay Jagtap 
Pranjali Vilasrao Deshmukh 
Rohini Dhananjay Mahale 

Nilesh N. Thorat 

Radhika M. Kokate 

Sanjay Anil Agrawal 
|Shwetal Kishor Patil 
Subhash Gulabrao Rathod 

35 Tejaswini Sunil Bhoye 

Suhas R Kothavale 
Swapnil Santosh Chaudhari 

Uma Bhimashankar Karanje 
Vaibhav Dilip Rewaskar 
Vikas Vishwanath Chavan 

ID umber 
Andhar eumber 

(not mandetory) 

902191117465 403440 

800152830462 403172 

205693969067 403205 

SS8246135512 

9702856SI 138 
886045967366 

903897639736 

725306062865 

2218585O1950 

624964 180122 

685701 138632 

242247206752 

324641688494 

418665494410 
3808213 15530 

921205109001 

835466934611 
676377548331 

226691183979 

367004715253 

750355492265 

Vidwen 

991049051731 

346132986380 

6043792 17484 
958779622075 

635964947449 

375534377410 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology (MMIT) 

403206 

403411 

403423 

403204 

403419 

404618 

403407 

403421 

403417 

403403 

403416 

l'ear in 
which len/ 

joined/ 
resigned/ 

retired 
etc. 

374244 

465173797053 

170957 684754807449 

220981135655 403508 

403210 

457401893065 403215 

406510 

403424 

406114 

403437 

405746 

403511 

403198 

403245 

LIst of Full Time Teacher for Academic Year 2022-23 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2021 

2022 

2022 

2011 

2008 

2021 

2021 

2022 

2021 

2020 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2011 

2009 

2022 

2017 

2023 
2020 

2016 

2022 

2023 

2023 

2011 

2011 

2010 

2023 

2013 

2017 

"Techno-$ocial Erceence" 

Email 

2021 

Lohgaon, Pune411047 

ashish bhise@ mmit edu in 
nisar.shaikh2022@mmit.cdu. in 

rucha.agrawal @mmitedu. in 
yogesh.mali@mmit.edu in 

chanchal.vakte @mmit.edu.in 
ajinkya bagade2021 @mmit.edu. in 
madan.pawar@mmit.edu. in 
saurav.kar@mmit.edu. in 

atul.khatri@mmit.edu.in 

2022 
2022 

leena deshmukh a@mmit.edu. in 

manisha. bhise @mmit.edu. in 
prajkta.shinde @mmit.edu. in 

punam.kokate@mmit.edu. in 

rajendra.raut2022 @mmit.edu.in 
reshma.fegade2022@mmit.edu.in 
vaibhav.sawant@mmit.edu. in 

manisha.bhende @mmit.edu.in 
tushar. waykole@mmit.edu. in 
chaitanya.bhosale@mmit.edu. in 
devyani.bonde@mmit.edu. in 
dinesh.satre@mmit.edu. in 
ganesh.ubale@mmit.edu. in 
kiran.nagargoje@mmit.edu. in 
mangesh.salunke@mmit.edu. in 

mrunalsjagtap5@gmail.com 
pranjali.deshmukh@mmit.edu.in 
rohini.mahale@mmit.edu. in 
|nilesh.thorat@mmit.edu.in 
radhika.kokate@mmit.edu. in 
sanjay.agrawal@mmit.edu. in 
shwetal.,patil@mmit.edu. in 
subhash.rathod@mmit.edu.in 

|suhas.kothavale @mmit.edu.in 
swapnil.chaudhari@mmit.edu.in 
tejaswini.bhoye@mmit.edu. in 
uma.karanje@mmit.edu. in 
vaibhav. rewaskar@mmit.edu. in 

vikas.chavan@mmit.edu. in 

Gender Designation 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asstt Prof 
Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Professor 
Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Nature of 
appointnent 

Date of joining Date of leaving (Against Sanetioned 
post, temporary, 

permanent) 

2 Sep 2022 
7 Jul 2022 
14 Jul 2022 

19 Jul 2022 

2 Sep 2022 
6 Jun 2022 

1 Oct 2021 
11 Jul 2022 

3 Sep 2022 
14 Dec 2011 

21 Jun 2008 
15 Feb 2021 
15 Feb 2021 
6 Jun 2022 

6 Jun 2022 

30 Dec 2020 

29 Mar 2022 

14 Jun 2022 
19 Jul 2022 

12 Dec 2011 

11 May 2009 
29 Aug 2022 

25 Apr 2017 
20 Mar 2023 

31 Dec 2020 

22 Jan 2016 
29 Aug 2022 

13 Apr 2023 
15 Mar 2023 
19 Dec 2011 
17 Feb 2011 

20 May 2010 
15 Mar 2023 

24 Jun 2013 

1 Apr 2017 
4 Oct 2021 

7 Jun 2022 

2 Sep 2022 

22 Aug 2022 
25 May 2023 

25 May 2023 
25 May 2023 

Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Probation 

Full time Probation 

Full time Ad-boc 

Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-boc 
Full time Probation 

Full time Probation 

Full time Probation 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Foll time Probation 
Full time Probation 
Full time Ad-hoc 

K6OFull time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 

24 Feb 2023 
15 Apr 2023 

31 Dec 2022 

31 May 2023 

25 May 2023 

Aandal's Ie 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Fuil time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Probation 

Full time Probation 

Full time Ad-hoc 

PUNC 

411047 

Highest 
Name of the Degree 

Al&DS 
AI&DS 

AI&DS 

AI&DS 

AI&DS 

Civil Engg 
Civil Engg 
Civil Engg 
Civil Engg 
Civil Engg 
Civil Eng8 
Civil Engg 
Civil Engg 
Civil Engg 

Civil Engg 
Civil Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 

Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 

Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

Ph.D. 2022 

Ph.D. 2022 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

PhD 2017 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

PhD 2021 
ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

M 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

M. Tech 

Department Qualificatio 

9



39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

47 

48 

49 

51 

52 

46 Meghna Ranjit Yashwante 

53 
54 

56 

59 

60 

6) 

62 

50 Vidya Mangesh Nadkarni 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

Vishal Kisan Borate 

71 

Yogesh B. Dongare 

72 

Warke Yamini P. 
|Ashwini Pawan Shirode 

Savita Bhagwat Pokharkar 
|Amita Gokulchand Pal 

Anil Gorakh Darekar 

Mukesh Mamraj Sharma 
Tophik I. Naikwadi 
|Umesh Pradip Moharil 

Shital Ganeshrao Nerkar 
Amol Sadashiv Bhanage 

Anjali Jitendra Joshi 
Bhuvaneshwar Dnyandeo Patil 
Dadasaheb Machindra Atar 

Dayanand Pandurang Yesane 

Dhananjay Manohar Bhoge 
Eknath Dnyandeo Kurhe 

Girish Laxmikant Allampallewar 
Naresh Bharateshwar Dhamane 

Rajesh Pundalikrao Dharmale 

Rohit Purushottam Polas 

Sachin Vyasrao Mutalikdesai 

Sudhir Sarjerao More 
Vishal Vishwas Kulkarni 

Prashant Pandurang Patil 

Sonali Shrikant Patil 
|Apurva Rajiv Ulhe 
Rigved Padmanabh Kelkar 
Milind Bhirud 

Ajay Chaudhari 
Nitin Jadhav 

670116092949 406140 

798586908668 431804 

880750424820 403439 

849346904801 408366 

403420 

403422 

770918234104 

967581812284 

42477183 1118 
792440896223 

273136284832 

661180912795 408363 

403428 

403415 947052462494 

408355 

994065244761 

408398 

s91788691 106 

417378650677 

403434 

403430 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology (MMIT) 

2022 

List of Full Time Teacher for Academic Year 2022-23 

2022 

2016 

2022 

2022 

2016 

2022 

2009 

2021 

2021. 
2008 

2022 

2016 

2013 

2017 

2020 

975517165942 403323 

403244 766600535190 
758363026790 403217 

458785255754 403412 

403220 830910020628 

259557555460 408356 

403241 961481203936 

359710371317 403409 

403214 280871098935 2012 

403261 2022 

2022 

2013 

2009 

2011 

2008 

2011 

2012 

2022 

2017 

2022 

2021 

2022 
2018 

"Techno-Social Excellence" 

2018 
2019 

Lohgaon, Pune-411047 

vishal.borate@mmit.edu. in 
yogesh.dongare@mmit.edu. in 

yamini. warke@mmit.edu. in 
ashwini.shirode@mmit.edu. in 
savita.pokharkar@mmit.edu.in 
amita.pal@mmit.edu.in 
Janil.darekar@mmit.cdu.in 
meghna.yashwante@mmit.edu.in 
mukesh.sharma@mmit.edu.in 
tophik.naikwadi@mmit.edu. in 

umesh.moharil@mmit.edu.in 
vidya.nadkarni@mmit.edu.in 
shital.nerkar(@mmit.edu. in 
|amol.bhanage @mmit.edu. in 
Janjali.joshi@mmit.edu.in 
|bhuvaneshwar.patil@mmit.edu.in 

dadasaheb.atar@mmit.edu.in 
dayanand.yesane@mmit.edu.in 
dhananjay. bhoge@mmit.edu.in 
eknath.kurhe@mmit.edu.in 

girish.allampallewar@mmit.edu.in 
naresh.dhamane@mmit.edu.in 
rajesh.dharmale@mmit.edu. in 

rohit.polas@mmit.edu. in 

sachin.mutalikdesai@mmit.edu.in 
sudhir.more@mmit.edu.in 
vishal.kulkarni@mmit.edu. in 
prashant.patil@mmit.edu.in 
sonali. patil2022 @mmit.edu. in 
apurva. ulhe@mmit.edu. in 
rigved.kelkar@mmit.edu. in 
milind.bhirud @mmit.edu. in 

ajay.chaudhari@mmit.edu. in 
nitin.jadhav@mmit.edu. in 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Male 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Teaching Asstt 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asso Prof 

Asst Prof 

Male kshop Superinter 
Male 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asso Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asst Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 

Asst Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asstt Prof 

Asstt Prof 
Asstt Prof 

Mandars institu 

PUNE 
411047 

oi TeC 

6 Jun 2022 

5 Sep 2022 
30 Jan 2016 

3 Feb 2022 

2 Aug 2022 

27 Aug 2016 
25 Jun 2022 

1 Jun 2009 
11 Oct 2021 

31 Aug 2021 
1 Jul 2008 

20 Jan 2022 
6 Jan 2016 

8 Jul 2013 
29 Apr 2017 

30 Dec 2020 

26 Mar 2013 

11 May 2009 
26 Feb 2011 

13 Aug 2008 
26 Aug 2011 
21 Jun 2012 
6 Jul 2022 

6 Apr 2017 
6 Jun 2022 

5 Jan 2012 

6 Jun 2022 

1 Jul 2022 
4 Aug 2022 

4 Oct 2021 
18 Jan 2022 

30-Sep-18 
30-Sep-18 
7-Jan-19 

25 May 2023 
25 May 2023 

15 Apr 2023 

30 Sep 2022 

18 Aug 2022 

Full timne Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Probation 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Probation 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Probation 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Probation 

Full time Probation 

Full time Probation 

Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Probation 

Full time Probation 

Full time Probation 
Full time Probation 
Full time Probation 

Full time Probation 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Probation 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Probation 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 
Full time Ad-hoc 

Pneipal 
Principal 

Comp Engg 
Comp Engg 

Comp Engg 
Engg Sci 
Engg Sci 
Engg Sci 
Engg Sci 
Engg Sci 
Engg Sci 
Engg Sci 
Engg Sci 
Engg Sci 

Mech Engg 

Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 

Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 

Mech Engg 

Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 

Mech Engg 
Mech. Engg. 

Mechx. Engg. 
Mechx. Engg. 
Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 
Mech Engg 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 
Institute of Technology, 

Lohgaon, Pune -47 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

PhD 2014 

M. Sc. NET 

PhD 2023 

|M. Sc, NET 
M. Sc. 

Ph.D. 2003 

MPhil 

ME 

M. Tech 

Ph.D. 2016 

PhD 2021 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

Ph.D 2020 

ME 

ME 

M. Tech 

Ph.D. 2022 

M. Tech 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 
ME 

ME 

2022 
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